How to order Delegate Headphone:
DH 6023
DH 6025
Order no.: Accessories:
Foam Earpads, DH 6023
Foam Earpads, DH 6025
Order no.:
DH 6023 Delegate
Stetoscopic
Headphone
DH 6023 Stetoscopic
Headphone
The DH 6023 is a comfortable light
weight stetoscopic stereo delegate
headphone. The foam ear pads are
exchangeable for hygiene care.
The 90 deg. connector is especially
suitable for the DR 60xx Series of
Digital IR Receivers.
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
DH 6025 Delegate
Clip Headphone
DH 6025 Clip Headphone
The DH 6025 is a comfortable light
weight mono clip delegate
headphone. The foam ear pads are
exchangeable for hygiene care.
The 90 deg. connector is especially
suitable for the DR 60xx Series of
Digital IR Receivers.
DH 6023
Data sheet no. 2.08a
DH 6025DCS 6000 Digital
Conference System
Conference units
Specifications:
Frequency Range: 100 Hz - 4 kHz
Transducer Principle: Dynamic
Nominal Impedance: 32 Ohm
Max. Input Level: 10 mVA
Weight (w/o cable): 10 g
Connection Cable: 1,5 m
Connector: 3,5 mm mono jack, 90°
Colour: Black
Specifications:
Frequency Range: 100 Hz - 4 kHz
Transducer Principle: Dynamic
Nominal Impedance: 32 Ohm
Max. Input Level: 20 mVA
Weight (w/o cable): 18 g
Connection Cable: 1,5 m
Connector: 3,5 mm stereo jack, 90°
Colour: Black